
Bulletin > View  
 

Open in New Window  Print  

Low Bids and Awards

TEL: 857-4038  FAX: 857-8861

EMAIL: info@mneca.ca

WEBSITE: http://www.mneca.ca

April 09, 2020

This Bulletin is for the exclusive use of MNECA members in good standing. Federal project information is covered by copyright.
Circulation of information contained in this bulletin to non-member companies could result in legal action.

MNECA is not responsible for any errors or omissions found printed in this bulletin pertaining to tenders posted or job closing results.

Projects

Low Bids

NB-20-146 Asphalt Resurfacing - 2020
 Classic Construction

NRB Construction Company
Galbraith Construction
Debly Enterprises

$6,071,902.00
$6,260,983.00
$6,433,903.00
$8,267,900.00

NB-20-147 Sanitary Sewer Structural Lining - Phase IV - Various Locations
 Trenchless Solutions

Clean Water Works
$164,352.00
$172,891.00

NB-20-159 Slip House Basement Renovation - Kings Landing
 Maverick Construction

King Construction Limited
K-Line Construction - Rejected

$58,000.00
$71,000.00

NB-20-186 Chartersville Road Watermain Renewal
 Dexter Construction Ltd. 

Foulem Construction Ltd. 
MacDonald Paving and Construction Ltd. 
Birch Hill Construction Ltd. 
MacArthur's Paving & Construction Co. Inc. 
Modern Construction (1983) Limited

$1,087,666.00
$1,177,125.00
$1,252,753.00
$1,343,349.00
$1,443,305.00
$1,460,270.00

NB-20-197 Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Streets
 MacDonald Paving & Construction Ltd

Costin Paving & Contracting
Modern Construction Ltd
MacArthur's Paving & Construction

$385,701.00
$400,561.00
$426,426.00
$458,390.00

NB-20-206 Public Works / Recreation Operations Bld Roadway and Site Service
 Charters Construction Ltd

KDB Engineers/Contacting Ltd
Charmac Construction Co. Ltd
Monteith Underground Services Ltd

$692,674.00
$742,365.00
$755,514.00
$773,090.00

javascript:__doPostBack('lbOpen','')
javascript:printFrame();
mailto:%20info@mneca.ca
https://www.mneca.ca/


L Sanford & Sons Ltd
Philson Ltd

$798,090.00
$799,952.00

NB-20-221 Alban Street, Water, Sewer and Roadway Upgrading (2020)
 Philson Ltd

Charmac Construction Co Ltd
L. Sanford & Sons Ltd
Hazen Thomas & Sons Contracting Ltd
KDB Engineers/Contracting Ltd
TerraEx Inc.

$626,978.00
$640,256.00
$640,474.00
$663,838.00
$669,835.00
$676,787.00

NB-20-238 Asphalt Resurfacing - Microseal Placement 2020
 Galbraith Construction

Debly Enterprises
NRB Construction Company
Classic Construction

$2,078,384.00
$2,080,072.00
$2,112,895.00
$2,281,658.00

PE-20-072 City of CHarlottetown - Grass Cutting 2020
 DNS Grass Cutting

Twins Landscaping
Atlantic Graduate

$12,317.00
$29,912.00
$30,119.00

PE-20-073 HARBOURSIDE DRIVE ALLEY REHABILITATION
 Island Coastal Services

Fitz & Snow
JCJ

$513,000.00
$818,500.00

$1,580,000.00

PE-20-088 Laughlin Street Extension
 AJL Limited

Curran and Briggs
Island Coastal Services

$287,241.00
$289,362.00
$369,507.00

PE-20-089 Summerside Eco-Park Phase 2
 Curran and Briggs

Island Coastal Services
Stewart Enterprises

$1,192,864.00
$1,342,162.00
$1,462,226.00

Awards

NB-20-110 Standing offer High Voltage Electrical Distribution Systems Maintenance and Repairs, 5 CDSB
Gagetown (W6898-200452/A)

 E & E Powerline Ltd $575,000.00

* Low Bids and Awards are displayed 14 days from date posted


