Open in New Window Print

### Low Bids and Awards



Monteith Underground Services Ltd

TEL: 857-4038 FAX: 857-8861

EMAIL: info@mneca.ca

WEBSITE: http://www.mneca.ca

This Bulletin is for the exclusive use of <u>MNECA members</u> in good standing. Federal project information is covered by copyright. Circulation of information contained in this bulletin to non-member companies could result in legal action. MNECA is not responsible for any errors or omissions found printed in this bulletin pertaining to tenders posted or job closing results.

## Projects

#### Low Bids

NB-20-146	Asphalt Resurfacing - 2020	
	Classic Construction NRB Construction Company Galbraith Construction Debly Enterprises	\$6,071,902.00 \$6,260,983.00 \$6,433,903.00 \$8,267,900.00
NB-20-147	Sanitary Sewer Structural Lining - Phase IV - Various Locations	
	Trenchless Solutions Clean Water Works	\$164,352.00 \$172,891.00
NB-20-159	Slip House Basement Renovation - Kings Landing	
	Maverick Construction King Construction Limited K-Line Construction - Rejected	\$58,000.00 \$71,000.00
NB-20-186	Chartersville Road Watermain Renewal	
	Dexter Construction Ltd. Foulem Construction Ltd. MacDonald Paving and Construction Ltd. Birch Hill Construction Ltd. MacArthur's Paving & Construction Co. Inc. Modern Construction (1983) Limited	\$1,087,666.00 \$1,177,125.00 \$1,252,753.00 \$1,343,349.00 \$1,443,305.00 \$1,460,270.00
NB-20-197	Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Streets	
	MacDonald Paving & Construction Ltd Costin Paving & Contracting Modern Construction Ltd MacArthur's Paving & Construction	\$385,701.00 \$400,561.00 \$426,426.00 \$458,390.00
NB-20-206	Public Works / Recreation Operations Bld Roadway and Site Service	
	Charters Construction Ltd KDB Engineers/Contacting Ltd Charmac Construction Co. Ltd	\$692,674.00 \$742,365.00 \$755,514.00

April 09, 2020

\$773,090.00

	L Sanford & Sons Ltd Philson Ltd	\$798,090.00 \$799,952.00
NB-20-221	Alban Street, Water, Sewer and Roadway Upgrading (2020)	
	Philson Ltd Charmac Construction Co Ltd L. Sanford & Sons Ltd Hazen Thomas & Sons Contracting Ltd KDB Engineers/Contracting Ltd TerraEx Inc.	\$626,978.00 \$640,256.00 \$640,474.00 \$663,838.00 \$669,835.00 \$676,787.00
NB-20-238	Asphalt Resurfacing - Microseal Placement 2020	
	Galbraith Construction Debly Enterprises NRB Construction Company Classic Construction	\$2,078,384.00 \$2,080,072.00 \$2,112,895.00 \$2,281,658.00
PE-20-072	City of CHarlottetown - Grass Cutting 2020	
	DNS Grass Cutting Twins Landscaping Atlantic Graduate	\$12,317.00 \$29,912.00 \$30,119.00
PE-20-073	HARBOURSIDE DRIVE ALLEY REHABILITATION	
	Island Coastal Services Fitz & Snow JCJ	\$513,000.00 \$818,500.00 \$1,580,000.00
PE-20-088	Laughlin Street Extension	
	AJL Limited Curran and Briggs Island Coastal Services	\$287,241.00 \$289,362.00 \$369,507.00
PE-20-089	Summerside Eco-Park Phase 2	
	Curran and Briggs Island Coastal Services Stewart Enterprises	\$1,192,864.00 \$1,342,162.00 \$1,462,226.00

#### Awards

# NB-20-110 Standing offer High Voltage Electrical Distribution Systems Maintenance and Repairs, 5 CDSB Gagetown (W6898-200452/A)

E & E Powerline Ltd

\$575,000.00

\* Low Bids and Awards are displayed 14 days from date posted